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Description Part No.

EXTERIOR

Retail Fitted
Price £ (ex. VAT)

N

Retail Fitted
Price £ (inc. VAT)

1

HY53-08-10001
HY53-08-10007
HY53-08-10021

CD33-65-10108
HY53-78-10040
HY53-80-10049
HY53-37-10043
DB11 Refresh Pack 1 —Smoked Lights and Aston Martin Lettering 707927

Carbon Fibre Engine Cover - V12 Models

Carbon Fibre Exterior Door Handle
Carbon Fibre Wings Badges
Underbonnet Jewellery Pack

Smoked Rear Tail Lamps

DB11 Refresh Pack 2 — Smoked Lights, Aston Martin Lettering

and Carbon Fibre Wings Badges 707929

£2,083.33

£1,750.00
£1,833.33

£550.00
£2,833.33
£2,583.33

£6,665.83

£2,500.00

£2,100.00
£2,200.00

£660.00
£3,400.00
£3,100.00

£7,999.00

WHEELS
13 | DB11Y-Spoke Wheel Kit KY53-36-10160
14 | Winter Wheel & Tyre Kit HY53-36-10003
15 | Locking Wheel Bolts - Silver HY53-17A147-AA
15 | Locking Wheel Bolts - Black HY53-17A147-BA
16 | Carbon Fibre Centre Caps — Gloss Finish CG43-36-11400
16 | Carbon Fibre Centre Caps — Satin Finish CG43-36-11401
17 | Valve Caps 36-85998-PK
LUGGAGE
19 | 4 Piece Luggage Set /707008
20 | Luggage - Holdall 707007
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£3,166.67
£4,708.33
£106.67
£110.83
£632.50
£632.50
£50.00

£3,120.00
£731.67

£3,800.00
£5,650.00
£128.00
£133.00
£759.00
£759.00
£60.00

£3,744.00
£878.00
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Description

LUGGAGE

Part No.

Retail Fitted

Price £ (ex. VAT)

Retail Fitted

W

Price £ (inc. VAT)

21
22

24
24
24
24
25
25
25
25
25
26
27
28
28
29
30
31
32
32

Flight Case
Q by Aston Martin DB11 4 Piece Luggage Set

Indoor Car Cover - Black

Indoor Car Cover - Grey

Indoor Car Cover - Navy Blue

Indoor Car Cover - Volcano Red

Ultimate Car Cover - Black with Red Interior
Ultimate Car Cover - Grey with Green Interior
Ultimate Car Cover - Navy with Sand Interior
Ultimate Car Cover - Red with Black Interior
Ultimate Car Cover - Sand with Navy Interior
Premium Outdoor Car Cover

Leather Key Pouch

Boot Mat - Coupe Models

Boot Mat - Volante Models

Battery Conditioner

Tyre Cushions

Clean & Care Kit

All Weather Mats

All Weather Boot Mat
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707006
707009

707017
707018
707019
707023
707024
707025
707026
707027
707029
707030

HY53-83-10008

707031
707481

9G43-37-11490
43-28216

707442
707364
707708

£743.33

£4,200.00

CARE AND PROTECT

£454.17
£454.17
£453.33
£420.00
£664.17
£664.17
£664.17
£664.17
£664.17
£485.83

£88.33
£210.00
£215.83
£280.00
£783.33
£449.17
£198.33
£162.50

£892.00

£5,040.00

£545.00
£545.00
£544.00
£504.00
£797.00
£797.00
£797.00
£797.00
£797.00
£583.00
£106.00
£252.00
£259.00
£336.00
£940.00
£539.00
£238.00
£195.00



ASTON MARTIN 4
Retail Fitted Retail Fitted
Page Description Part No. Price £ (ex. VAT) Price £ (inc. VAT)
34 | Signature Pack Synergy1 £416.63 £499.95
35 Protect Pack - Coupe Models 707662 £1,080.00 £1,296.00
35 Protect Pack - Volante Models 707662 £1,080.00 £1,296.00
36 | Essentials Pack 707758 £780.00 £936.00
37 Appearance Pack 707659 £389.17 £467.00
38 | Travel Pack Synergy?2 £2,708.33 £3,250.00
39 | Touring Pack 706347 £256.67 £308.00
40 | First Aid Kit 6G33-19K536-AA £55.83 £67.00
41 Apple CarPlay™ and Android Auto media interface 708142 £1,082.50 £1,299.00
43 | AMR Race Suit 707299 £3,945.00 £4,734.00
44 | AMR Race Helmet 707300 £2,748.33 £3,298.00
45 AMR Carbon Fibre Active Spoiler - Coupe HY53-78-10046 £1,750.00 £2,100.00
45 AMR Carbon Fibre Active Spoiler - Volante KY53-78-10130 £1,750.00 £2,100.00
46 AMR Carbon Fibre Tailpipe Finishers HY53-35-10047 £2,083.33 £2,500.00
47 | AMR Indoor Car Cover - Stirling Green 707523 £600.83 £721.00
47 | AMR Indoor Car Cover - Mariana Blue 707524 £600.83 £721.00
47 | AMR Indoor Car Cover - Onyx Black 707525 £600.83 £721.00
47 | AMR Indoor Car Cover - China Grey 707526 £600.83 £721.00
48 | Key Pouch & Presentation Case in Dark Knight & Lime KY53-83-10133 £173.33 £208.00
48 | Key Pouch & Presentation Case in Grey & Lime KY53-83-10136 £173.33 £208.00
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Retail Fitted Retail Fitted
Page Description Part No. Price £ (ex. VAT) Price £ (inc. VAT)
AMR ACCESSORIES
49 | AMR Power Upgrade 707549 £832.50 £999.00
49 | AMR Power Upgrade Engine Badge JY53-97-10142 N/C N/C
NOT IN BROCHURE
21" F1 Wheels — Satin Black DT (Not in Brochure) MY63-36-10066 £5,625.00 £6,750.00
21" F1 Wheels — Satin Black (Not in Brochure) MY63-36-10067 £5,625.00 £6,750.00
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