

DB11 ACCESSORIES PRICE LIST

ICON. DRIVEN.



Page Description

Part No.

EXTI	ERIOR			
6	Carbon Fibre Engine Cover – V12 Models	HY53-08-10001 HY53-08-10007 HY53-08-10021	£2,083.33	£2,500.00
7	Carbon Fibre Exterior Door Handle	CD33-65-10108	£1,750.00	£2,100.00
8	Carbon Fibre Wings Badges	HY53-78-10040	£1,833.33	£2,200.00
9	Underbonnet Jewellery Pack	HY53-80-10049	£550.00	£660.00
10	Smoked Rear Tail Lamps	HY53-37-10043	£2,833.33	£3,400.00
11	DB11 Refresh Pack 1 – Smoked Lights and Aston Martin Lettering	707927	£2,583.33	£3,100.00
11	DB11 Refresh Pack 2 – Smoked Lights, Aston Martin Lettering and Carbon Fibre Wings Badges	707929	£6,665.83	£7,999.00

WHEELS

DB11 Y-Spoke Wheel Kit	KY53-36-10160
Winter Wheel & Tyre Kit	HY53-36-10003
Locking Wheel Bolts – Silver	HY53-17A147-A
Locking Wheel Bolts – Black	НҮ53-17А147-В
Carbon Fibre Centre Caps – Gloss Finish	CG43-36-11400
Carbon Fibre Centre Caps – Satin Finish	CG43-36-11401
Valve Caps	36-85998-PK
	Winter Wheel & Tyre KitLocking Wheel Bolts – SilverLocking Wheel Bolts – BlackCarbon Fibre Centre Caps – Gloss FinishCarbon Fibre Centre Caps – Satin Finish

LUGGAGE

19	4 Piece Luggage Set	707008	£3,120.00	£3,744.00
20	Luggage - Holdall	707007	£731.67	£878.00

Retail Fitted Price £ (ex. VAT) Retail Fitted Price £ (inc. VAT)

£3,800.00 £3,166.67 £4,708.33 £5,650.00 3 £128.00 AA £106.67 £133.00 ΒA £110.83 £632.50 £759.00 0 £632.50 £759.00 £50.00 £60.00

Page	Description	Part No.	Retail Fitted Price £ (ex. VAT)	Retail Fitted Price £ (inc. VAT)
LUG	GAGE			
21	Flight Case	707006	£743.33	£892.00
22	Q by Aston Martin DB11 4 Piece Luggage Set	707009	£4,200.00	£5,040.00
CAR	E AND PROTECT			
24	Indoor Car Cover - Black	707017	£454.17	£545.00
24	Indoor Car Cover - Grey	707018	£454.17	£545.00
24	Indoor Car Cover - Navy Blue	707019	£453.33	£544.00
24	Indoor Car Cover - Volcano Red	707023	£420.00	£504.00
25	Ultimate Car Cover - Black with Red Interior	707024	£664.17	£797.00
25	Ultimate Car Cover - Grey with Green Interior	707025	£664.17	£797.00
25	Ultimate Car Cover - Navy with Sand Interior	707026	£664.17	£797.00
25	Ultimate Car Cover - Red with Black Interior	707027	£664.17	£797.00
25	Ultimate Car Cover - Sand with Navy Interior	707029	£664.17	£797.00
26	Premium Outdoor Car Cover	707030	£485.83	£583.00
27	Leather Key Pouch	HY53-83-10008	£88.33	£106.00
28	Boot Mat - Coupe Models	707031	£210.00	£252.00
28	Boot Mat - Volante Models	707481	£215.83	£259.00
29	Battery Conditioner	9G43-37-11490	£280.00	£336.00
30	Tyre Cushions	43-28216	£783.33	£940.00
31	Clean & Care Kit	707442	£449.17	£539.00
32	All Weather Mats	707364	£198.33	£238.00
32	All Weather Boot Mat	707708	£162.50	£195.00

Retail Fitted	Retail Fitted
Price £ (ex. VAT)	Price £ (inc. VAT)

Page Description

Part No.

CON	IVENIENCE			
34	Signature Pack	Synergy1	£416.63	£499.95
35	Protect Pack - Coupe Models	707662	£1,080.00	£1,296.00
35	Protect Pack - Volante Models	707662	£1,080.00	£1,296.00
36	Essentials Pack	707758	£780.00	£936.00
37	Appearance Pack	707659	£389.17	£467.00
38	Travel Pack	Synergy2	£2,708.33	£3,250.00
39	Touring Pack	706347	£256.67	£308.00
40	First Aid Kit	6G33-19K536-AA	£55.83	£67.00
41	Apple CarPlay™ and Android Auto media interface	708142	£1,082.50	£1,299.00

AMR ACCESSORIES

43	AMR Race Suit	707299
44	AMR Race Helmet	707300
45	AMR Carbon Fibre Active Spoiler - Coupe	HY53-78-10046
45	AMR Carbon Fibre Active Spoiler - Volante	KY53-78-10130
46	AMR Carbon Fibre Tailpipe Finishers	HY53-35-10047
47	AMR Indoor Car Cover - Stirling Green	707523
47	AMR Indoor Car Cover - Mariana Blue	707524
47	AMR Indoor Car Cover - Onyx Black	707525
47	AMR Indoor Car Cover - China Grey	707526
48	Key Pouch & Presentation Case in Dark Knight & Lime	KY53-83-10133
48	Key Pouch & Presentation Case in Grey & Lime	KY53-83-10136

Retail Fitted Price £ (inc. VAT)

£3,945.00 £4,734.00 £2,748.33 £3,298.00 £1,750.00 £2,100.00 6 £1,750.00 £2,100.00 £2,083.33 £2,500.00 7 £600.83 £721.00 £600.83 £721.00 £721.00 £600.83 £721.00 £600.83 £173.33 £208.00 £208.00 £173.33

Page	Description	Part No.	Retail Fitted Price £ (ex. VAT)	Retail Fitted Price £ (inc. VAT)
AMR	ACCESSORIES			
49	AMR Power Upgrade	707549	£832.50	£999.00
49	AMR Power Upgrade Engine Badge	JY53-97-10142	N/C	N/C
NOT	IN BROCHURE			
	21" F1 Wheels – Satin Black DT (Not in Brochure)	MY63-36-10066	£5,625.00	£6,750.00
	21" F1 Wheels – Satin Black (Not in Brochure)	MY63-36-10067	£5,625.00	£6,750.00

5

